
To: Cecile de Jongh 
From: 
Sent: ue 4:40:14 PM 
Subject: Re: Hotel for Jagland April 11-22? 

sent you the confirm...I don't know how many pp and i don't know how many rooms...Sony I am 
not more help...I only know the prior time they had wanted 3 rooms so I kinda assume they will 
want 3 this time as well...I booked the last 2 rooms the Westin had..that was it...perhaps they have 
a cancellation now? don't know... 

On Mar 4, 2014, at 11:37 AM, Cecile de Jongh wrote: 

Ok. Please send me the confirmation info. Do you think that all 
the will need is two rooms? Do you know how many people? I 
alerted Anna. 
With warm regards, 
Cecile 

On Tuesday, March 4. 2014 11:33 AM wrote: 
ok super...BECAUSE of the headache from the last time...I took it upon myself to 

book the last 2 rooms the Westin on St. John's had available for Jagland's 
dates...they do not charge me for the first 3 nights (or any nights) like the 
Ritz would do...l thought it would be ok because I can cancel 7 days prior 
to April 11 and not be penalized in any way! I thought a good idea for just 
in case!...Jeffrey is not aware of this...I will email you the confirm next! ;) 

On Mar 4, 2014, at 11:28 AM, Cecile de Jongh 
wrote: 

Thanks, that helps. I will work on it right away. 

With warm regards, 
Cecile 

On Tuesday, March 4, 2014 11:21 AM, wrote: 
Hi Cecile...Jeffrey wants a friend of his, Thorbjoern Jagland, to come visit 

him on his island along with Jagland's family...they are looking 
at dates of April 11-22...1 think JE will have them stay on the 
island for some of the time, but also in a hotel...JE tried to put 
this together over xmas but there were no rooms to be had....at 
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xmas, they were asking for 3 rooms so I would assume it would 
be the same amount of rooms this time. This man lives far, far 
away and I had also been looking into flights for him & the 
family over xmas and it was a nightmare! Now he wants to 
come over Easter...it will not be easy I'm sure. 

On Mar 4, 2014, at 11:13 AM, Cecile de Jongh 
wrote: 

What's this now? Please let me know what's going 
on. 

With warm regards, 
Cecile 

On Tuesday, March 4, 2014 11:06 AM, Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 
I asked cecil to get rates etc 

Forwarded message 
From: 
Date: Tue, Mar 4, 2014 at 10:49 AM 
Subject: Hotel for Jagland April 11-22? 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation umail.com>

Did we need to do anything re hotel rooms for Jagland April 11-22? 
rooms are scarce during this time period.. 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation qmail com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

EFTA_R1_00735483 

EFTA02112675


